Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
8/20/16
8inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12002 Chester 58.48 2.103 2 0 1 0 0 85 1
12 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12001 Connor 68.46 1.797 0 0 0 0 0 99 1
16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16002 Kindle 34.32 3.671 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 Nala 55.45 2.272 1 1 0 2

NQ



Standard Results

8/20/16

20 inches

Armband
20001

24 inches

Armband
24001

Yardage: 129 yds

Call Name Time yps

Hannah 69.90 1.845

Yardage: 129 yds

Call Name Time yps

Nena 54.47 2.368

SCT 62 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 1

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
95 1



Standard Results

8/20/16

12 inches

Armband
12202
12203

16 inches

Armband
16201
16203

20 .inches

Armband
20203
20206
20201
20207
20202
20205

Yardage: 123 yds
Call Name Time yps
LuLu 91.08 1.350
Ralphie --

Yardage: 126 yds
Call Name Time yps
Wilber 57.62 2.187
Camille 59.36 2.123

Yardage: 129 yds
Call Name Time yps
Cinch 4250 3.035
Chloe 55.48 2.325
Mandy 68.80 1.875
Elcie 41.09 3.139

Gia Maria Sofia
Stella

2

1
1

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults

W T F

0 1 1
1 0 1
SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1
0 0 1
SCT 62 sec

Course Faults
w T F

=, O O O

0 0
0 0
1 2
0 1

= O

o

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
90
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Novice B - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



Standard Results

8/20/16

20212 Rush -

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 Archer 60.77 2.123
24202 Dell -
24203 Rookie 40.88 3.156
24204 Jazz --

o » O X

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults

w

1
1
0
0

T

1
0
0
0

F

1
2
0
1

P O = O m

Novice B - Regular

ABS

Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/20/16

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12402 Sparrow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16202 Redi 64.06 2.451 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Spruce 52.34 3.000 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Rachel 57.04 2.752 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20002 Salem 87.81 1.822 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Cassidy - 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Leo 57.72 2772 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20211 Addict - - - - - - ABS

20401 Panda -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results
8/20/16

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 64.22 2.694 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12604 Julie - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16601 Huey 4752 3.746 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16603 Michael 56.79 3.134 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16606 Triton 4297 4.142 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16602 Baila - - - - - - ABS
16605 Gremlin - - - - - - ABS
16607 Prank - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20209 Primo 45.07 4.060 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Page 46.77 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20606 Vader 52.66 3.475 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20403 Saban 64.30 2.846 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

20405 Reyka 43.63 4.194 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20601 Rascal 62.82 2.913 3 4 0 0 0 NQ

20602 Theo 61.60 2.971 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Emmie 54.60 3.352 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

20608 Bernoulli 62.88 2.910 3 2 0 1 0 NQ

20609 Misty 49.92 3.666 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Tag - -- - -- -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24401 Annie 66.74 2.742 5 1 0 2 0 NQ

24601 BA 52.09 3.513 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results
8/20/16

24605 Bert
24602 Dylan
24604 Xara

92.48

1.979

Excellent - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 8 NQs?9 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8811 Cici 48.51 3.566 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Haley 48.59 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8819 Riley 55,57 3.113 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Rueger 60.25 2.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Reba 60.28 2.870 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Sunny 60.42 2.863 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Shine 64.88 2.666 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Maddie 67.76  2.553 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Onyx 56.31 3.072 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Sir Newton 76.97 2.248 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Happy 63.97 2.704 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Sally 54.89 3.152 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
8807 Brio -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8809 Bella -- 4 0 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Queeny 58.53 2.956 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Luke 83.66 2.068 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Vicki -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
8805 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8816 Tango -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12814 Visa 39.50 4.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

12813 Shani 40.68 4.253 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Bella 4429 3.906 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Kenzie 4534 3.816 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Jett Racer 4548 3.804 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Maddie 46.84 3.693 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah 51.55 3.356 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Violet 59.14 2.925 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 59.53 2.906 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 65.61 2.637 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Simon 4556 3.797 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Koda -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12805 ZiZziZ 55.69 3.106 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper 50.53 3.424 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 46.17 3.747 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Rhys 45.49 3.803 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12815 Jaeger 42.22 4.098 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12818 Tag 4549 3.803 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12819 Jackson 43.09 4.015 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Abby 56.42 3.066 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16807 Kora 39.46 4,511 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Polo 39.98 4.452 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Spark 42,10 4.228 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

16809 Emily 43.54 4.088 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Pica 4522 3.936 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Darby 49.73 3.579 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Hanna 52.26 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Andretti 53.99 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Gilly 57.74 3.083 0 0 0 0 0 100
16404 Jitter 43.31 4.110 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Jane 4599 3.870 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Mac 44,10 4.036 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Josie 61.13 2.912 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 38.71 4.598 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Bling -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Randy 53.74 3.312 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16813 Harley 53.29 3.340 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Cody 40.65 4.379 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Flower 61.73 2.884 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 17 NQs 36 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20826 Paddy 37.33  4.902 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Gypsee 41.57 4.402 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Ink 43.17 4.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20852 K 43.27 4.229 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Lacy 43.39 4.218 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/20/16

20802
20856
20842
20827
20832
20812
20816
20840
20850
20824
20801
20821
20607
20803
20805
20806
20807
20808
20811
20813
20814
20819
20820
20823
20825
20830
20831
20833
20834
20835
20837

Blade
Bolt
Kelso
Katy Muppet
Yadi
lzzy
MarJus
Razz
Gus
Chaz
Hana
Ginger
Ocean
Lana
Ripley
Kitt
Rev
Slate
Wynn
Bailey
Reacher
PInk
Amber
Tease
Edge
Loli
Skye
Jagger
Lola
Abbey

Kruz

45.36
45.84
45.99
48.06
49.69
49.97
50.62
50.93
51.03
51.75
53.09
55.65
42.73

46.38
52.60
47.08
63.59
38.37
54.52
50.79
43.99
49.12
52.84
39.62
48.30
55.37
36.51
83.32
45.57
40.75

4.034
3.992
3.979
3.808
3.683
3.662
3.615
3.593
3.586
3.536
3.447
3.288
4.283

3.946
3.479
3.887
2.878
4.769
3.357
3.603
4.160
3.726
3.463
4.619
3.789
3.305
5.012
2.196
4.016
4.491
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

20838 Annie Oakley -- 2 2 1 2 1 NQ
20839 Marco 47.21 3.876 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Spur 43.24 4.232 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Trip 42.35 4.321 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Versace 4523 4.046 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
20845 Fever -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20846 Eddie 42.36 4.320 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20847 River 80.94 2261 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Cutty 50.31 3.637 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Eerie 42.31 4.325 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Chase 61.71 2.965 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Jackie-Blue 50.10 3.653 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20855 Radler 39.19 4.670 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Marti 56.88 3.217 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Gemma 64.99 2.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Dui -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
20864 Josie 5259 3.480 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Bailey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20817 Willow - - - -- -- -- ABS
20848 Duesy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20858 Boo - -- - -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47

Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

24815 Hawke Eye 39.11 4.679 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

8/20/16

24813
24802
24817
24805
24821
24810
24806
24819
24803
24804
24808
24809
24812
24814
24816
24818
24825
24826
24807
24820
24822
24823

Effen
Airee
Rafe
Vibrant
Brie
Molly
Brice
Sasha
Zef
Fred
Hallie
Jive
Vince
Rango
Vega
Jag
Gabby
Autie
Rory
Nanuk
Electra

Frankie

39.63
49.59
50.29
51.46
52.84
53.35
53.40
55.83
49.79
45.07
46.06
46.15
46.44
44.27
46.25
50.01
45.08
51.18

4.618
3.690
3.639
3.556
3.463
3.430
3.427
3.278
3.675
4.060
3.973
3.965
3.941
4.134
3.957
3.659
4.059
3.576
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Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Lily - 1 0 1 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8203 Wynona -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12206 Clark - 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 78 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4402 Quigley 50.50 2.571 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16406 June 47.80 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16407 Jack 67.02 2.387 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16405 Fuze 43.69 3.662 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20407 Bob 60.48 2.646 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
8/20/16
8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8602 Fozzie 72.62 2.382 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
8604 Ivy 61.00 2.836 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16608 Zephyr 51.46 3.556 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20611 Ava 48.30 3.789 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Dixie - - - -

ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/20/16
4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4802 Fly 50.43 3.430 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Bubbles - 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
4801 Tazer - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8822 Shiner 63.18 2.738 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Keefer 60.43 2.863 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8827 Teddy 54.25 3.189 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Finch 57.45 3.011 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8835 Macy 73.41 2.357 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8837 Abbie 63.29 2.733 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
12825 Brady 52.83 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

12828 Robbie 53.17 3.348 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Shelly 5542 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Snickers 66.19 2.689 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Cinnamon 68.15 2.612 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Winston 68.08 2.615 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Evan 57.38 3.102 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
16821 Shock! 36.32 5.039 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16828 Ben 38.16 4.796 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Khaos 46.08 3.971 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Beatrice 52.05 3.516 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Fallon 53.46 3.423 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Kiwi 46.19 3.962 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Ernie -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16830 SoBe 42.32 4324 1 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20868 Ruby 47.86 3.824 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20885 Chance 54.00 3.389 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Willie 54.30 3.370 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20866 Tamora 55.44 3.301 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20876 Finn 61.33 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100
20880 Trudi 71.93 2.544 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Corey 58.91 3.106 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Elsa 76.89 2.380 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Annie 49.79 3.675 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Hank -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20874 Surge 59.52 3.075 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 60.88 3.006 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Bridget 47.21 3.876 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Teddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/20/16
8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12002 Chester 2791 3.798 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16001 Nala 52.04 2.075 3 1 0 0 NQ
16002 Kindle 30.69 3.519 1 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Hannah 40.48 2.742 2 1 0 0 NQ

20002 Salem 33.29 3.334 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/20/16

24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Nena 33.67 3.297 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/20/16
8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Newton 26.02 4.074 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12202 LuLu 51.23 2.069 1 0 0 0 86 1
12203 Ralphie 59.70 1.776 1 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Wilber 38.86 2.779 2 1 0 0 NQ
16203 Camille 4727 2.285 5 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Chloe 35.02 3.170 1 0 0 0 95 1
20203 Cinch 31.75 3.496 2 0 0 0 90 2

20201 Mandy 42.44 2.615 2 3 0 0 NQ

20207 Elcie 23.35 4.754 0 1 3 0 NQ

20212 Rush 4752 2.336 0 4 1 0 NQ

20202 Gia Maria Sofia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24202 Dell 28.11 3.949 1 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Rookie 34.48 3.219 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/20/16
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Spruce 29.08 4.849 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Redi 53.82 2.620 4 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20605 Page 28.02 5.139 0 0 0 0 100 1
20211 Addict 36.23 3.975 2 3 2 0 NQ
20402 Cassidy 35.00 4.114 2 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Leo 44,17 3.260 2 2 0 0 NQ
20205 Stella - - - - - - ABS
20401 Panda - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24201 Archer 51.97 2.771 2 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Xara - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/16
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Roscoe 52.97 3.021 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12602 Simon 37.85 4.227 2 3 1 0 NQ
12817 Violet 48.19 3.320 2 0 1 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Rachel 37.63 4.358 2 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Jitter 30.26 5.420 0 0 3 0 NQ
16603 Michael 36.74 4.464 0 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Triton 32.88 4.988 2 2 2 0 NQ
16607 Prank - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

8/20/16

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20608 Bernoulli
20853 Chase
20405 Reyka
20601 Rascal
20606 Vader
20609 Misty
20829 Roman
20862 Dui
20603 Tag

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24204 Jazz
24401 Annie
24605 Bert
24602 Dylan

Yardage: 168 yds

Time
35.45
37.31
38.05
48.35
39.02
28.63
39.84
26.88

yps

4.739
4.503
4.415
3.475
4.305
5.868
4.217
6.250

Yardage: 168 yds

Time

51.03

yps
3.292

2.887

SCT 45sec

R W

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

1 1

0 0

2 3

0 0
SCT 47 sec

R W

4 3

0 3

2 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F
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Excellent - Regular

Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

Qs 0 NQs3 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8807 Brio 31.44 5.089 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Haley 33.65 4.755 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Sally 37.47 4.270 0 0 0 0 100 3
8813 Queeny 38.56 4.149 0 0 0 0 100 4

8819 Riley 45.82 3.492 0 0 0 0 100

8812 Rueger 47.09 3.398 0 0 0 0 100

8820 Vicki 47.67 3.356 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Onyx 48.61 3.292 1 0 0 0 NQ

8802 Sir Newton 46.27 3.458 1 0 0 0 NQ

8803 Happy 47.33 3.381 1 0 1 0 NQ

8808 Reba 58.23 2.748 2 1 0 0 NQ

8809 Bella -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

8811 Cici 48.45 3.302 1 1 0 0 NQ

8814 Maddie 53.63 2.983 2 2 3 0 NQ

8817 Luke 50.94 3.141 0 0 2 0 NQ

8818 Sunny 46.15 3.467 1 0 0 0 NQ

8805 Topaz - 0 0 0 0 AJC

8816 Tango - 0 0 0 0 AJC
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

12813 Shani 29.86 5.358 0 0 0 0 100 1

12812 Rhys 30.08 5.319 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

12806 Mini Cooper 33.67 4.752 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Bella 36.69 4.361 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Maddie 36.69 4.361 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah 37.69 4.245 0 0 0 0 100
12805 ZiZiZ 39.82 4.018 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Koda 46.16  3.466 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Sparrow 37.63 4.252 1 2 1 0 NQ
12604 Julie -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Kenzie 3285 4.871 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Jett Racer 36.20 4.420 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Wyatt -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
12811 Rudi 33.75 4.741 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Visa 27.86 5.743 0 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Jaeger 26.99 5.928 0 0 3 0 NQ
12818 Tag 31.70 5.047 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Jackson -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
12821 Abby 48.81 3.278 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Tutti Fruitti - 0 0 0 0 AlS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 13 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16802 Jane 33.18 4.943 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Hanna 3422 4.793 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Josie 35.91 4.567 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Randy 38.16 4.298 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

16819 Andretti 38.77 4.230 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Flower 4390 3.736 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Huey 34.79 4.714 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Polo 30.87 5.313 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Mac 3285 4.992 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Caleb 38.92 4.214 1 0 2 0 NQ
16807 Kora 27.09 6.054 0 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Darby - 2 0 1 1 NQ
16809 Emily 32.23 5.088 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Gilly 41.37 3.964 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Bling -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16813 Harley 40.83 4.017 1 1 2 0 NQ
16814 Spark 31.86 5.148 2 2 3 0 NQ
16815 Pica 37.46 4.378 1 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Cody 28.15 5.826 1 1 2 0 NQ
16602 Baila -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16818 Mack -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 45sec Qs 18 NQs 38 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20845 Fever 2490 6.747 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Paddy 25.82  6.507 0 0 0 0 100 2
20851 Eerie 26.33 6.381 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Trip 27.39 6.134 0 0 0 0 100 4
20209 Primo 28.30 5.936 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/20/16

20810
20846
20838
20805
20864
20832
20827
20839
20816
20813
20849
20821
20801
20403
20602
20604
20607
20802
20803
20806
20807
20808
20811
20812
20814
20819
20820
20823
20824
20825
20830

Gypsee
Eddie
Annie Oakley
Ripley
Josie
Yadi
Katy Muppet
Marco
MarJus
Bailey
Cutty
Ginger
Hana
Saban
Theo
Emmie
Ocean
Blade
Lana
Kitt

Rev
Slate
Wynn
Izzy
Reacher
PInk
Amber
Tease
Chaz
Edge
Loli

30.02
30.25
30.43
33.54
34.01
34.20
34.90
34.94
35.03
35.18
37.93
39.21
41.54

44.50
52.88
30.45
35.52
46.14
32.99
30.08
55.89
36.71
44.77
36.51
28.62
42.88
48.82
42.87
27.27
34.00

5.596
5.554
5.521
5.009
4.940
4912
4.814
4.808
4.796
4.775
4.429
4.285
4.044

3.775
3.177
5.517
4.730
3.641
5.092
5.585
3.006
4.576
3.753
4.601
5.870
3.918
3.441
3.919
6.161
4.941

P O P P N P P ODN WO FPF W O FPr NP W O O O O OO0 oo o o o o o

P O O P N kP O P W N O O NN O P OO O O O OO O o o o o o o o

O r O O P MNO P Ol O P O WPFP P OO P OO O O O O O O oo o o o o
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

8/20/16

20831
20833
20834
20835
20837
20840
20841
20842
20844
20847
20848
20850
20852
20854
20855
20856
20857
20859
20860
20861
20804
20858
20817

Skye
Jagger
Lola
Abbey
Kruz
Razz
Spur
Kelso
Versace
River
Duesy
Gus

K
Jackie-Blue
Radler
Bolt
Marti
Ink
Lacy
Gemma
Bailey
Boo
Willow

38.78
28.38
61.80
27.42
37.95
40.76
31.45
34.49
35.57
45.22
47.03
35.49
33.18

30.38
32.64

38.71
32.24
45.71

4332
5.920
2.718
6.127
4.427
4.122
5.342
4.871
4.723
3.715
3.572
4.734
5.063

5.530
5.147

4.340
5211
3.675
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
AJC



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 7 NQs 12 %Q 37
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24813 Effen 27.03 6.215 0 0 0 0 100 1
24815 Hawke Eye 28,51 5.893 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Vibrant 3455 4.863 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Vega 35.08 4.789 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Airee 37.24 4511 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Brie 40.67 4.131 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Sasha 42.00 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
24601 BA 46.86 3.585 1 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 49.63 3.385 2 2 1 0 NQ
24804 Fred 35.24 4.767 0 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Brice 43.49 3.863 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Hallie 39.75 4.226 3 2 2 0 NQ
24809 Jive 30.45 5.517 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Molly 50.81 3.306 0 2 2 0 NQ
24812 Vince 39.92 4.208 0 1 1 0 NQ
24814 Rango 31.09 5.404 0 1 2 0 NQ
24817 Rafe 49.61 3.386 1 1 3 0 NQ
24825 Gabby 35.59 4.720 2 3 2 0 NQ
24826 Autie 45.32 3.707 2 2 3 0 NQ
24807 Rory -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24818 Jag -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
24820 Nanuk -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24822 Electra -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24823 Frankie -- S — - e - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Lily 61.42 1.726 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12205 Shiraz 39.17 2.757 0 1 1 0 NQ
12206 Clark 52.67 2.051 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20213 Nicki 46.98 2.363 2 2 2 0 NQ
20214 Mila - 2 1 3 1 NQ
20216 Sterling - 4 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

8/20/16

8inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8203 Wynona 56.34 2.449
8401 Spanky 56.26 2.453

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16407 Jack 49.64 2901
16405 Fuze 41.68 3.455
16406 June --

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20407 Bob 63.07 2.283

SCT 51 sec
Course Faults
R W F
0 0 0
2 0 0
SCT 46 sec
Course Faults
R w F
1 0 0
2 1 0
SCT 49 sec
Course Faults
R w F
1 1 3

E
0

0

o m

E
0

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
90 1
NQ
Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
89 1
NQ
ABS
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place

NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/20/16
4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4402 Quigley 58.57 2.732 2 2 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8602 Fozzie 4545 3.520 1 2 2 0 NQ
8835 Macy 64.84 2.468 2 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Zephyr - 2 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20867 Corey 4461 3.766 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Fly 36.14 4.427 0 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Tazer -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8830 Ruger 35.67 4.486 0 0 0 0 100 1
8822 Shiner 45.12 3.546 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Kooler 53.59 2.986 0 0 0 0 100 3
8604 vy 41.84 3.824 1 1 1 0 NQ
8825 Keefer 52.31 3.059 1 2 3 0 NQ
8827 Teddy 49.25 3.249 3 2 0 0 NQ
8829 Finch 41.85 3.823 2 2 2 0 NQ
8837 Abbie 49.38 3.240 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12825 Brady 38.40 4.271 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Winston 47.32 3.466 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Snickers 49.18 3.335 0 0 0 0 100 3

12827 Evan 54.89 2.988 2 1 0 0 NQ
12828 Robbie 46.35 3.538 0 1 0 0 NQ
12829 Cinnamon 53.58 3.061 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Shelly 42.78 3.834 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:u”s E Score Place
16821 Shock! 26.01 6.459 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Beatrice 37.43 4.488 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Fallon 39.07 4.300 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Kiwi 29.85 5.628 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Khaos 29.15 5.763 1 1 2 0 NQ
16827 Ernie 41.35 4.063 3 1 1 0 NQ
16828 Ben 30.07 5.587 0 1 0 0 NQ
16830 SoBe 28.28 5.941 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs 5 NQs10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20611 Ava 30.87 5.442 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Bridget 31.92 5.263 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Ace 32.89 5.108 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Ruby 33.96 4.947 0 0 0 0 100 4
20871 Annie 37.82 4.442 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Tamora 4473 3.756 0 1 0 0 NQ
20870 Elsa 75.70 2.219 1 4 1 0 NQ
20872 Hank 41.78 4.021 1 1 0 0 NQ
20874 Surge 48.29 3.479 1 1 0 0 NQ
20876 Finn 5496 3.057 1 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Willie 49.41 3.400 0 1 0 0 NQ
20879 Diesel 51.09 3.288 1 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Trudi - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20881 Kaylee 46.69 3.598 1 0 0 0 NQ
20885 Chance 50.22 3.345 1 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Dixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20882 Teddy -- -- -- -- -- - ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/20/16

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16002 Kindle 35.10 3 0 18 27 20 68 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20001 Hannah 30.29 6 4 18 17 20 65 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/20/16
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Roscoe 27.07 3 0 5 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12604 Julie 39.30 6 3 13 27 20 65 1
12203 Ralphie 32.33 6 0 11 17 20 54 2
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 3  %Q 63
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16401 Spruce 30.58 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
16814 Spark 28.13 6 9 18 17 20 70 2
16804 Josie 32.36 6 3 11 27 20 67 3
16603 Michael 32.83 6 3 11 27 20 67 4
16202 Redi 29.79 2 3 13 27 20 65
16201 Wilber 40.59 1 0 11 19 0 NQ
16203 Camille 42.15 3 0 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/20/16
16402 Rachel 37.27 6 5 11 9 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20210 Toddy 35.17 6 5 13 27 20 68 1
20832 Yadi 22.77 2 0 18 27 20 67 2
20201 Mandy 43.16 4 0 13 17 20 NQ
20212 Rush 44.84 3 0 11 9 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24201 Archer 41.82 0 6 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/20/16

8inches

Armband
8803
8813

12 inches

Armband
12602
12820

16 inches

Armband
16606
16813
16601
16811
16605

Call Name

Happy
Queeny

Call Name
Simon

Tutti Fruitti

Call Name
Triton
Harley
Huey

Bling

Gremlin

Time
51.77
47.04

Time

25.28

Time
28.97
39.46
42.29
36.59

SCT 38sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

2 3 0 18
2 9 11 18

SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
9 18 27
9 18 27
SCT 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
4 9 18 27
6 9 13 27
3 2 12 19
5 9 13 18

SB

SB
20

20

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 0

Score
77
AlIS

NQs 2

Score
78
71
NQ
NQ

ABS

Open - Regular

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 50

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/20/16

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 6 NQs2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20402 Cassidy 23.98 5 9 13 27 20 74 1
20609 Misty 29.87 6 9 18 17 20 70 2
20209 Primo 36.04 4 9 11 27 20 67 3
20601 Rascal 37.48 4 9 11 27 20 66 4

20606 Vader 24.79 5 9 13 18 20 65

20803 Lana 27.56 3 9 6 27 20 65

20211 Addict 35.15 2 7 0 27 20 NQ

20860 Lacy 24.94 4 9 5 27 0 NQ

20817 Willow - 6 9 18 27 20 AJC
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

24601 BA -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24807 Rory -- - - -- - - ABS



FAST Results

8/20/16

8inches

Armband
8805
8816

12 inches

Armband
12809

16 inches

Armband
16607
16806
16810

Call Name
Topaz

Tango

Call Name

Jett Racer

Call Name
Prank
Hanna
Gilly

Time

34.06

Time
38.77
40.35
41.48

SCT 38sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

SCT 35sec
Points

1's 24 57 810

6 18 27
SCT 35sec
Points

1's 24 57 810

9 18 18

2 18 10

3 6 18 18

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQsO
SB Score
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 1l NQsO
sB Score
20 74

Qs 0 NQs 3
SB Score
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

%Q

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

8/20/16

20 inches

Armband
20807
20849
20605
20805
20820
20821
20847
20850
20857
20843

24 inches

Armband
24826
24605
24821

Call Name
Rev
Cutty
Page
Ripley
Amber
Ginger
River
Gus
Marti
Trip

Call Name
Autie
Bert

Brie

Time
31.89
29.67
35.76
33.43
25.74
31.04
34.73
39.62
35.25

Time
35.88
34.18

W oW W AN ®W W N oW

1's

SCT

w © © o ;u o ©o o ©o Y

SCT

24
9

7
9

32 sec

Points
5-7

18
18
11
18
18
18
18
18
0

32 sec

Points
5-7

18
6
18

8-10
27

27
9
17
9
19
0
18
10

8-10
27

9
18

Excellent - Regular

Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Score Place
20 77 1

20 76 2

0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

SB Score Place
20 74 1
0 NQ

0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/20/16

24602 Dylan - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

8/20/16
8inches SCT 38sec NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8812 Rueger 34.74 12 18 20 62 1
8808 Reba 51.85 3 0 18 10 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec NQs 4 %Q 43
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12811 Rudi 34.39 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
12818 Tag 33.24 4 6 18 27 20 75 2
12803 Bella 40.53 5 9 18 18 20 65 3
12402 Sparrow -- 3 9 18 8 0 NQ
12805 ZiZiZ 43.81 4 6 18 10 NQ
12812 Rhys 33.16 4 6 18 8 20 NQ
12814 Visa 22.65 2 9 11 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec NQs 3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16807 Kora 31.11 9 18 27 20 77 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

16802 Jane 41.93 4 9 18 8 20 NQ
16803 Mac -- 4 4 12 10 0 NQ
16809 Emily 39.56 2 9 5 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20846 Eddie 30.39 5 6 18 27 20 76 1
20851 Eerie 34.00 5 9 11 27 20 70 2
20827 Katy Muppet 32.98 2 6 13 27 20 68 3
20859 Ink 26.88 2 9 18 17 20 66 4
20806 Kitt 37.34 2 9 18 17 20 61
20801 Hana 32.15 4 9 18 17 0 NQ
20810 Gypsee 42.03 6 9 18 18 O NQ
20812 Izzy 27.45 1 9 18 8 0 NQ
20824 Chaz 36.80 5 7 18 10 O NQ
20844 Versace 39.82 4 9 13 19 O NQ
20852 K -- 3 9 18 O 0 NQ
20855 Radler 34.83 3 9 7 19 0 NQ
20862 Dui 22.94 4 7 18 8 0 NQ

ABS

20603 Tag --



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/20/16

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
24813 Effen 32.82 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24809 Jive 32.16 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
24815 Hawke Eye 32.34 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
24812 Vince 36.27 3 9 18 27 20 73 4
24805 Vibrant 32.97 3 5 18 18 0 NQ
24808 Hallie -- 1 2 7 10 0 NQ
24825 Gabby 32.46 3 9 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/20/16

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12205 Shiraz 36.40 4 4 18 17 20 63 1
12824 Snickers 40.26 6 4 18 17 20 63 2
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20213 Nicki 32.90 1 0 5 9 0 NQ

20214 Mila -- 1 4 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/20/16

8inches

Armband
8602
8204

16 inches

Armband
16608
16405

20 inches

Armband
20611
20216

Call Name
Fozzie

Sheba

Call Name
Zephyr

Fuze

Call Name
Ava

Sterling

Time
31.81

Time
27.88
40.15

Time
23.91
41.06

Open - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs1 NQs1
. Points Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
5 9 13 27 20 74
5 7 6 27 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs1
. Points Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
9 18 27 20 77
5 0 27 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1
. Paints Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
9 11 17 20 61
2 7 13 18 20 NQ

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place
1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/20/16

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

8837 Abbie -- 4 3 18 10 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/20/16

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4801 Tazer - - - - - -- ABS
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8827 Teddy 43.00 4 3 18 10 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec sl NQ@s1l %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Brady 42.35 4 6 18 27 20 71 1

12830 Shelly 47.42 4 0 18 10 0 NQ



FAST Results

8/20/16

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20872 Hank

20882 Teddy

Time

36.61

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

SB Score Place
20 73 1
-- ABS



